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Name Room Email Building
Dora Duer B-116 Dduer@rhmail.org India Hook ES
Edwina Webb E 111 ewebb@rhmail.org Lesslie ES
Sitrina I. Miller A 113 smiller@rhmail.org Lesslie ES
Shelly Shope LES A103 sshope@rhmail.org Lesslie ES
Alyson Grubaugh F128 agrubaug@rhmail.org Mt. Gallant ES
Carman Austin A 106 caustin@rhmail.org Mt. Gallant ES
Gloria Bull D125 gbull@rhmail.org Mt. Gallant ES
Layne Bailey MHES Tech Office DLBailey@rhmail.org Mt. Holly ES
Peggy Settle B 118 psettle@rhmail.org Mt. Holly ES
Sandra Spicer D-121 sspicer@rhmail.org Mt. Holly ES
Caitlyn greene D104 Cgreene@rhmail.org Northside ES
Melodie Beck C-115 MBeck@rhmail.org Northside ES
Matthew Doyle Counselor Office (Main Office area) mdoyle@rhmail.org Northside ES
Allison Hull Jordan D204 ajordan@rhmail.org Northwestern HS
Debra Kay McKinney A201 dmckinne@rhmail.org Northwestern HS
Demenia Coleman A-227 DOColeman@rhmail.org Northwestern HS
Cynthia Symons C114 csymons@rhmail.org Oakdale ES
Micheon Pearson A-Hall School Counselor's Office gpearson@rhmail.org Oakdale ES
Cuttino All MCuttino@rhmail.com Oakdale ES
Deana Yusuf B116 dyusuf@rhmail.org Old Pointe ES
LaTanya Porter C127 lporter@rhmail.org Old Pointe ES
lorrie stutzman D #116 lstutzman@rhmail.com Old Pointe ES
Alyson MacAlpine B123- Art Room AMacAlpine@rhmail.org Rawlinson Rd. MS
Jordan Canty B124 jcanty@rhmail.org Rawlinson Rd. MS
Lori Finnerty A215 lfinnert@rhmail.org Rawlinson Rd. MS
Kelly Schifferle Tech Office - RDES kschifferle@rhmail.org Richmond Dr. ES
Lauren Torre Art Room ltorre@rhmail.org Richmond Dr. ES
Megan Lee D120 mlee@rhmail.org Richmond Dr. ES
Alyssa Moreno Rock Hill High - A223 AMoreno@rhmail.org Rock Hill HS
Jillian H Knight RN Health room JHKnight@rhmail.org Rock Hill HS
Sarah Dunnavant B132 Sdunnavant@rhmail.org Rock Hill HS
Chante Bailey Health room cmbailey@rhmail.org Saluda Trail MS
felicia massey Bookkeeper office fmassey@rhmail.org Saluda Trail MS
Mirna Unger C109 MUnger@rhmail.org Saluda Trail MS
Adam Melchin A227 adam.melchin@yahoo.com South Pointe HS
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Kristen Petrovich A126 kpetrovi@rhmail.org South Pointe HS
Teresa Pasquier A128 Classroom tpasquier@rhmail.org South Pointe HS
Ellis Gourdin A103 egourdin@rhmail.org Sullivan MS
Savanna Keese E123 skeese@rhmail.org Sullivan MS
Susan Steele G105 Tech Office ssteele@rhmail.org Sullivan MS
Dana Dieguez Main Office ddieguez@rhmail.org Sunset Park ES
Elora lissandrello 227 Elissandrello@rhmail.org Sunset Park ES
Joi Byers Front Office and Bookkeeper Office jbyers@rhmail.org Sunset Park ES
Krystal Sherwood A-111 ksherwood@rhmail.org Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Laura Jennings A - 111 ljenning@rhschools.org Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Ninoska Rodrigue A111 NRodriguez@rhmail.org Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Ashley Hall B101 Ahall@rhmail.org York Road ES
Julie Jackson D123 jtjackso@rhmail.org York Road ES
Susan Missy Whiting B109 York Road swhiting@rhmail.org York Road ES
Debra Harrison Va office in 210 hallway dharrison@rhmail.org Virtual Academy
Pamela Bird Home pbird@rhmail.org Virtual Academy
Robyn Piers ERHVA rpiers@rhmail.org Virtual Academy

86 Winners!
2,898 Total responces!


